
2022 Connecticut Envirothon Results
Overall Results

Place Team Total
1 Housatonic Regional High School 416.2
2 Marvelwood School Team 1 401.3
3 Nonnewaug Team 1 381.7
4 Sound School Team 2 381.0
5 Lyman Hall 373.3
6 Sound School Team 1 352.8
7 RHAM High School 351.2
8 Academy of the Holy Family Team 2 343.5
9 Northwestern Regional 7 341.8

10 Haddam-Killingworth High School Team 1 323.7
11 Waterford High School 320.3
12 Rockville High School 320.0
13 Haddam-Killingworth High School Team 2 302.0
14 Marvelwood School Team 2 278.0
15 Academy of the Holy Family Team 1 277.0
16 Wild Card #1 272.5
17 Amity High School 270.0
18 Bacon Academy 268.5
19 Connecticut River Academy 267.0
20 Nonnewaug Team 2 232.5
21 Holy Cross High School 219.3

Station High Score
Station Team(s) High Score

Soils (tie)

Marvelwood School Team 1

86Sound School Team 2

Aquatics (3-way tie)

Haddam-Killingworth Team 1

77.0

Marvelwood Team 1

Rockville High School

Forestry Housatonic Regional 60.5

Wildlife Housatonic Regional 81

Current Issue Nonnewaug Team 1 121.7



Results Breakdown
SCHOOL AQUATICS FORESTRY SOILS WILDLIFE ISSUE TOTAL
Academy of the Holy Family Team 1 55.0 24.0 44.0 53.0 101.0 277.0
Academy of the Holy Family Team 2 61.0 40.5 72.0 51.0 119.0 343.5
Amity HS 68.0 44.0 68.0 62.0 28.0 270.0
Bacon Academy 65.0 47.5 64.0 56.0 36.0 268.5
Connecticut River Academy 64.0 33.0 64.0 70.0 36.0 267.0
Haddam-Killingworth High School Team 1 77.0 34.0 74.0 57.0 81.7 323.7
Haddam-Killingworth High School Team 2 68.0 27.0 66.0 68.0 73.0 302.0
Holy Cross High School 42.0 28.0 50.0 65.0 34.3 219.3
Housatonic Regional High School 72.0 60.5 84.0 81.0 118.7 416.2
Lyman Hall 68.0 60.0 84.0 79.0 82.3 373.3
Marvelwood School Team 1 77.0 49.0 86.0 79.0 110.3 401.3
Marvelwood School Team 2 49.0 53.0 70.0 74.0 32.0 278.0
Nonnewaug Team 1 72.0 49.0 74.0 65.0 121.7 381.7
Nonnewaug Team 2 52.0 21.5 56.0 63.0 40.0 232.5
Northwestern Regional 7 64.0 45.5 66.0 62.0 104.3 341.8
RHAM High School 58.0 41.5 70.0 71.0 110.7 351.2
Rockville High School 77.0 57.0 76.0 78.0 32.0 320.0
Sound School Team 1 62.0 40.5 72.0 68.0 110.3 352.8
Sound School Team 2 75.0 50.0 86.0 55.0 115.0 381.0
Waterford High School 63.0 27.0 78.0 61.0 91.3 320.3
Wild Card #1 70.0 45.5 56.0 65.0 36.0 272.5

High Scores 77.0 60.5 86 81 121.1 416.2


